XI Zawody P3ywackie o Puchar Burmistrza Mycelenic

Mycelenice, 21.3.2010

Konkurencja 7
21.3.2010 - 10:20

Dziewczlt, 4 x 25m zmienny

11 lat i m3odsi
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja
1.

10.

11.

12.

PK

P3ywak Bochnia
Romafiska Maja
Warszawska Karolina

Fala Niepoomice 1
Wojtusik Melania
Janik Milena

Rak Swimsport Zabierzéw
Mrugacz Dominika
G3uszak Wiktoria

Optima Sport Skawina 1
Eliwifiska Marta
Jaworska Oliwia

00
00

00
99

00
00

00
00

Spo3. Szk. Podst 4 Krakéw 1

Skotnicka Karolina
Wrofiska Aleksandra

Aquarius Mycelenice
Raczek Justyna
“aba Natalia

Victoria Kozy 1
DuYniak Wiktoria
Dzia3kowska Natalia

SPEED1
Pieta Diana
Kozik Joanna

Victoria Kozy 1
Rajca Julia
Mrowiec Kinga

Optima Sport Skawina 3

Zapalska Martyna
Madej Weronika

Optima Sport Skawina 2
Ignacyk Aleksandra
Ciep3y Katarzyna

Fala Niepo2omice 2
Rédziniak Gabriela
Filiks Tamara

Jasiefi Sucha Besk.
Jaszek Aleksandra
Lasek Dagmara

00
99

02
99

02
01

00
99

00
00

00
99

02
00

01
99

99
98

P3ywak Bochnia
Ewiderska Wiktoria
Krzyszkowska lzabela

Fala Niepo2omice
Leszczyiiska Klaudia Julia
Nosek Dagmara

Rak Swimsport Zabierzow
Br6zda Magda
Suchan Barbara

Optima Sport Skawina
£ukasik Julia
Wierzbik Martyna

Spo3. Szk. Podst 4 Krakéw
Chwast Magdalena
Wrofiska Bogusia

Aquarius Mycelenice
Weégrzyn Natalia
Kopp Oliwia

Victoria Kozy
Papla Izabela
Dziadek Julia

Speed Jas®o
Ciborowska Roksana
Pierz Barbara

Victoria Kozy
Wrzeszcz Kinga
Micekiewicz Julia

Optima Sport Skawina

Rzepisko Daria
Kés Mas3gorzata

Optima Sport Skawina
Seku3a Anna
Chmielowska Adrianna

Fala Niepo2omice
Podkowa Dominika
Gancarczyk Aleksandra

Jasien Sucha Besk.
Sikora Marta
Bk Katarzyna

99
00

99
00

99
99

00
01

00

00
02

99
99
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01

00
00

00
00
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02
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Czas
1:23.11

1:24.62

1:29.84

1:32.12

1:32.27

1:32.46

1:33.06

1:41.40

1:42.06

1:47.35

1:50.54

1:53.03

1:20.79

Pkt.
271

257

214

199

198

197

193

149

146

126

115

108

295
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